
Preisliste
HAARSCHNITT

MÄNNER 35 €

DAMEN

HAARSCHNITT MIT
GERINGEM AUFWAND

STYLING NACH
HAARSCHNITT

KINDER BIS 4 JAHRE

KINDER BIS 10 JAHRE

KINDER BIS 14 JAHRE

45 €

15 €

20 €

15 €

20 €

25 €



STRÄHNEN

HAARFARBE

ANSATZ

KOMPLETT

AUFFRISCHEN

GLOSSING

45 €

70 €

37 €

40 €

GANZER KOPF

OBERER KOPF

KONTUR

AUFFRISCHUNG

GLOSSING

110 €

80 €

30 €

45 €

40 €

AUFHELLUNG ANSATZ
BIS SPITZE 120 - 150 €



PFLEGE

DAUERHAFTE UMFORMUNG

DAUERWELLE
KOMPLETT

DAUERWELLE
OBERKOPF

120 €

80 €

HAARKUR

HAARKUR INTENSIV

10 €

15 €

AUGENBRAUEN FÄRBEN
UND ZUPFEN

WIMPERN FÄRBEN

Je 10 €

15 €



MAKE-UP

STYLING

TAGES MAKE-UP

ABEND MAKE-UP

35 €

55 €

BRAUTSTYLING

STYLING HALBLANG

STYLING LANGHAAR

HOCHSTECKFRISUR

40 €

60 €

120 €

Nach Beratung
individueller
Preis



WORKSHOPS

WORKSHOP

GRUPPEN WORKSHOP
(3-5 PERSONEN)

100 €
pro Stunde

80 €
pro Person,
pro Stunde

STAND: 06.2025 - ÄNDERUNGEN UND IRRTÜMER VORBEHALTEN.


